i d ith

Rules 62,63 & 65 o I_ | Q O 2

the insofvency (England

. By A 2524 Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

R g
Companies House

JIRRRIILY

*(Q77LWAGZ
07/06/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
cnvayorbe o {77 [7[7[4]5]0

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Berrywhite Limited

bold black capitals.

[

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) | Yiannis
Surname | Koumettou
E Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumberl 1 Kings Avenue
Street fWinchmore Hill
Post town i London
County/Region
Postcode N I[2 [1 3| N|A
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Fu" forename(s) | © Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname [ another liquidator.
E Liguidator's address @
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town

County/Region

Country

|
I
e T T

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s
Date 2 ofs J2fopfs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signatre

X

Signature date FO— IT

04/17 Version 1.0



Rule 6.3
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Berrywhite Limited

Company No. 07777450

on 21 May 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.




Berrywhite Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill IP & Branding 76,376.00 Uncertain
Book Debts 690.24 300.00
RBS Invoice Finance (263.81)
36.19 36.19

The Royal Bank of Scotland 196.00 196.00

196.00 186.00
Assets subject to floating charge:
Office Equipment 6,900.00 60.00
Stock 1,246.00 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 292.19
Signatiffe Date Z ] S / "S .

ol

AV N



Berrywhite Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 292.19
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28219
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
292.19
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 146.09
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 146.09
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 146.09
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 146.09
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 292.19
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 54,363.60
Suzanne Godfrey 45,444.00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC/VAT/CIS/ICT 5124.85
104,932.45
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {104,640.26)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (104 ,640.26)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary A Shareholders 12,082.57
Investment B Shares {Non Voting) 1,962.38
14,044.95
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (118,685.21)

ssgnm‘/& oate 21 /s! 8 .
\J AV



8Z:91 8102 Lew 12

60°G10Z JaA 108 SdI

9 7 g0t abegy
/)\/\Q+ aimeubig

92'752'68 Buijeyo, seiuz g1
9€'65¢ d1Z 0170 ‘poomiaH ‘peoy (yssieH soysibo Aaisieap 00AD
00006 40y ZH3 ‘Ubinquip3 'ssenbg anopeyD 9| pajiwi 3N weyd Addng Odx 00X2
98'081 XHE ENS "SUYSHIM ‘uopumg ‘peoy abpuquasio PI13998S UBIH YIUS HM  00MD
0 JuUnoWY :Z10Z/90/61 :uaniS) fleq :ableys Buneold g paxi4 uaa9 Aunosg
18€92 a4z £9 'weybuiuLig ‘aoe|d sdipyd 1§ z 1oold pig weybuig - asueuly 8010AU| SEY 10¥0
002y MVS 8vH ‘xasajppiy ‘asemBp] ‘Aempeolg YeQ juing §9¢ ‘9SNoH YsIpuaae) Py SUOZuy) L0ID
SBPZL'S ZZ\ 863N ‘suf| uodn spseomaN ‘ucjuaqbuoT ‘malA yied uosg (SIH/LYNLOIDINAAYC) (NHO) - DHWH 0012
AE9 £ZHE '19840Q ‘YaInydisuyd
00'65¢ ‘Wodlly [BUORBUISIU| ‘YINOWSLINOG JSIM YBd SSBUISNG LIONBIAY ‘UNOY SNLID La NUN P17 [BUCHEUIBIU| NBD 0092
ov'SLy WNIOT3g ‘epieeulmMZ 2506 ' xog ‘7 apleeulimziapaN {SO¥N3) vaAg syuua-a €000
00'5.€ LWoo ayuayasqp@spuelioH 919920 (soWN3) Jexuayes ga 20ao
¥.'018'CC ANVINY3D ‘unbieq 661/} ‘¢ 18senelg {(sOuN3) Hawe) 1vanelg Jaunbleq 1032
¥9°/05'v¢ ANBG ZN7T ‘NOLNT ‘Aep wapisald “ed Anoax3 Hodily g Jun ‘9)eis3 pieyaiQ meN pi uewduag pieg 00aD
00°05¢ NY6 INS ‘Aoung ‘UoIBUliBAA ‘98010 @91|eYD p-€ ‘@SNOH [BeAus) S90IMIRS IouBINSU| YWD 0000
00982’ AHP LLdl MIOUNS ‘dMOIsXI|e4 ‘8nuany Isxed 'asnoH pd payun sonsibo yiying 1092
09526 Qaal £4Ss 'xass3 ‘uopjiseq ‘peoy AsaleH '‘asnoH Jepmoyg sojsibo py7 dnoig Jspmog 0092
00°91S YNE 12N ‘UopuoT ‘[liH aJowyduipg ‘anusay sbury | sisuped OV 00v0
3 ssaippy aweN Aoy

si0)ipaa) Auedwon - g
payiwi] apymiiieg
SOJE[ UOSMET Joapuexa|y



62:91 8102 kel 12 010Z "BA DS Sdl I jo ) abed

™

8£296'L 000 8£Z'96L 100 Buijjejo sewug J9yI0 |
15°128'0Z1L00°0 1S1'Z80'ZLLOD Buijejo sauuzy Aewpio |

BEZ96'L 000 8€T'96L 100 BYO
157128'0Z1L00°0 L§1'Z80°2LLOO AeupsO woysiaupedibe@xaly p1jdnoio spymAuag 008SH

saleys  onjep
dnped dnps|les J0ON  [eujwoN adA) sseppy aueNy Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 5
pajwi ajlymilieg
SOoJe UOSMET] Japuexajy



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

ITOI'\[BG fname

Kerry Milsome

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Alexander Lawson Jacobs

|

i 1 Kings Avenue
] Winchmore Hill
|

|

London

County/Region

e INJ2[1] J3{N[a]

Country

|m<

Telephone

020 8370 7250
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For turther information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




